SANINDUSA

Porte-papier sur pied Essencial avec porte-balayette

Porte-papier sur pied Essencial avec

porte-balayette - Chrome

4232011 5604815917536

Informations Techniques

268 mm
729 mm
@200 mm
2.38 kg

Essencial
Accessoires
Contemporain
Inox
Poser
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S n N I N D U S n Porte-papier sur pied Essencial avec porte-balayette

Downloads

Manuel de Nettoyage (PDF) ,
42320 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 42320 CAD 3D (ZIP) ,

42320 DT (PDF) ,
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